

Mini Muffin Box , 2 different sorts (Item no. 2345)

Marble

Ingredients

water, sugar, rapeseed oil, WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT STARCH, rice starch, Alpha-dextrins, dextrose, low-fat cocoa powder (1,3%), maize flour, WHEAT GLUTEN, modified starch, resistant dextrins, salt, raising agent(diphosphate, sodium carbonate), stabiliser methylcellulose, emulsifier(lecithin, polyglycerinester of fatty acids, mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), natural vanilla flavouring

May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, MILK, NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME, LUPIN

Allergens

Contains:GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Mini Muffin Box , 2 different sorts (Item no. 2345)

Vanilla

Ingredients

water, sugar, rapeseed oil, WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT STARCH, HAZEL NUT CROQUANT (4,9%)(sugar, HAZELNUTS), rice starch, Alpha-dextrins, dextrose, maize flour, WHEAT GLUTEN, modified starch, resistant dextrins, salt, raising agent(diphosphate, sodium carbonate), stabiliser methylcellulose, emulsifier(lecithin, polyglycerinester of fatty acids, mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), natural vanilla flavouring

May contain: EGG AND -PRODUCTS, SOYA, MILK, SESAME, LUPIN

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, NUTS AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 17/05/2024